

Sproatley Road Preston East Riding of Yorkshire HU12 8FX

Phone: 01482 392910

Email: <u>lelleyfields@eastriding.gov.uk</u>

Web: <u>www.lelleyfields.com</u>

FEES AND CHARGES - 2025/26

ESSENTIAL COSTS (WEEKDAY SERVICES ONLY):

- Delivery only service (5 mins, no music), £520
- Goodbye service (15 mins, with music), £670
- Standard service (60 mins, with music), £995

OPTIONAL COSTS:

- Weekday evening / Saturday service, 1.5x weekday fee
- Sunday / Bank Holiday service, 2x weekday fee
- Use of service hall (60 mins, with music), £300
- Use of staff member as bearer (subject to availability), £30
- Temporary deposit of ashes (up to a maximum of 6 months), £10 per month
- Duplicate cremation certificate, £25
- Scattering of ashes from another crematorium, £100
- Family attendance at scattering, £100 (only applicable on weekends and bank holidays)

MEMORIALS:

- MEMORIAL LEAF:
 - Large (5-year lease, inscribed leaf), £320
 - Medium (5-year lease, inscribed leaf), for under 18's only, £270
 - Additional 5-year lease, £220
- KERBSIDE PLAQUE:
 - Inscribed leaf and 5-year lease, £620
 - Additional 5-year lease, £220
- TREE DEDICATION:
 - Shared tree (single plaque), £620
 - Family tree (up to 4 plaques), £920 for first plaque, £420 per additional plaque
 - Additional 5-year lease, £520

- BULB DONATION:

- 25 bulbs, £15
- 50 bulbs, £30
- 100 bulbs, £45
- 150 bulbs, £50
- 300 bulbs, £100
- URNS AND CASKETS:
 - Lelley Fields pin badge, £2.50
 - Keepsake acorn, £10
 - Acorn urn, £75
 - Seagrass casket, £80
 - Teardrop urn, £130
 - Romana urn, £150

V1.1, February 2024 Page 1 of 2



Sproatley Road Preston East Riding of Yorkshire HU12 8FX

Phone: 01482 392910

Email: <u>lelleyfields@eastriding.gov.uk</u>

Web: <u>www.lelleyfields.com</u>

FEES AND CHARGES - 2025/26 (CONTINUED)

MEDIA SERVICES:

Product name		Description	Fee
VISUAL TRIBUT	ES		
Single photo		Single photo of the deceased used on screens in the chapel.	FREE
Main options:	Basic slideshow	Photo slide show of up to 25 photos with simple transitions that can be set to loop. This option does not include music.	£50
	Music Tribute	A beautifully crafted Tribute of up to 25 photos, timed to a chosen piece of music with fade transitions.	£75
	Themed tribute	Choose from a range of curated themes and have up to 25 photos	£95
		professionally edited and timed to a chosen piece of music.	210
Extras:	Extra single photo	A surcharge for any additional holding images beyond the halo photo.	£10
	Extra photo charge	For each extra 25 photos on a visual tribute.	£22
	Extra work charge or late fee	A fee that is applied to any of the standard products for additional work outside the norm. or for photos that are received late.	£22
	Family supplied	Family supplied video/photo tribute used as received with basic quality checks performed by the Obitus team.	£32
WEBCASTING /	STREAMING		
Live & On Demand		Stream a service live and watch on demand for a further 28 days.	£54
KEEPSAKES		1	1
Main options:	Digital download	A digital download link – when ordered alongside the service recording, Music Tribute or Themed Tribute.	£10
		A digital download link of the recorded service – when ordered as a stand- alone product.	£50
	DVD or USB	A keepsake copy of the service, Tribute, or both. <i>Blu-Ray or Audio CDs are available upon request</i> .	£55
	Video book	A keepsake Video Book displaying the service, Tribute, or both.	£95
	Memory box	A premium quality Memory Box with 25 printed photos, a keepsake USB and a keepsake DVD displaying the Live Stream/Tribute, or both if both products were chosen.	£130
Extras:	Second copies	Extra copies of Keepsake DVD or USB	£32
		Video books	£75
		Memory box	£100
SERVICES FOR Y	OLING BEODIE	memory box	12100
		For your months and or the one of 10 we offer a free Live 8 On Demand	LEDEE
Live & On Demand, Single Photo and Basic Slideshow		For young people under the age of 18, we offer a free Live & On Demand Webcast, Single Photo and Basic Slideshow or Music Tribute of up to 25 photos.	FREE
		Alternatively, the value of these products can be credited against a more premium option if preferred.	
VIRTUAL MEMO	ORIAL SERVICE		
Virtual Memorial		When a family has chosen a delivery only service, our unique Lelley Fields	POA
(For delivery only service)		Virtual Memorial Service can be included as an additional product.	
		The video is sent as a download link and includes:	
		An optional Music Tribute can be added into the service following the committal footage at the standard cost of a Music Tribute.	

V1.1, February 2024 Page 2 of 2